
22 .Spieltag

22 DKC Neulußheim - SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 2,0 : 6,0 :
22 Goldene Neun Essenheim - DKC Alt Heidelberg 5,0 : 3,0 :
22 ESV Pirmasens 2 - DSKC Eppelheim 5,0 : 3,0 :
22 KV Liedolsheim 2 - KV Grünstadt 5,0 : 3,0
22 TuS Gerolsheim - 1.SKC Monsheim 2,0 : 6,0
22 Spielfrei - Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 0,0 : 0,0

Tabelle/Klub SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP

1 KV Liedolsheim 2 20 107,5 : 52,5 32 : 8 61,0 : 19,0 18 : 2 46,5 : 33,5 14 : 6
2 SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 20 102,0 : 58,0 29 : 11 56,0 : 24,0 16 : 4 46,0 : 34,0 13 : 7
3 DKC Alt Heidelberg 20 96,0 : 64,0 29 : 11 62,0 : 18,0 20 : 0 34,0 : 46,0 9 : 11
 DKC Neulußheim 20 87,5 : 72,5 26 : 14 49,5 : 30,5 16 : 4 38,0 : 42,0 10 : 10
5 1.SKC Monsheim 20 96,5 : 63,5 25 : 15 57,0 : 23,0 15 : 5 39,5 : 40,5 10 : 10
6 Goldene Neun Essenheim 20 81,0 : 79,0 23 : 17 48,0 : 32,0 16 : 4 33,0 : 47,0 7 : 13
7 ESV Pirmasens 2 20 73,5 : 86,5 18 : 22 43,0 : 37,0 10 : 10 30,5 : 49,5 8 : 12
8 DSKC Eppelheim 20 69,5 : 90,5 15 : 25 40,5 : 39,5 11 : 9 29,0 : 51,0 4 : 16
9 KV Grünstadt 20 65,0 : 95,0 13 : 27 34,0 : 46,0 7 : 13 31,0 : 49,0 6 : 14
10 TuS Gerolsheim 20 63,5 : 96,5 9 : 31 32,5 : 47,5 4 : 16 31,0 : 49,0 5 : 15
11 Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 20 38,0 : 122,0 1 : 39 23,0 : 57,0 1 : 19 15,0 : 65,0 0 : 20

Heim Auswärts

Jahn, Cathleen 641 DKC Neulußheim Klonner, Dana 619 1.SKC Monsheim
Birkheimer, Rabea 621 Goldene Neun Essenheim Stein, Stephanie 582 DKC Alt Heidelberg
Cunow, Bianca 588 DKC Neulußheim Hassert, Malina 579 DSKC Eppelheim
Schmitt, Yvonne 579 TuS Gerolsheim Lipka,Nina 575 1.SKC Monsheim
Berger, Nadine 577 KV Liedolsheim 2 Haußman, Yvonne 575 1.SKC Monsheim
Fischer, Tatjana 573 DKC Neulußheim Jöhnk, Julia 573 1.SKC Monsheim
Huber, Agathe 573 Goldene Neun Essenheim Lamade, Martina 571 SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim
Berger, Melanie 568 KV Liedolsheim 2 Werchner, Alexandra 567 DKC Alt Heidelberg
Weislogel, Steffi 568 Goldene Neun Essenheim Raab, Martina 566 DKC Alt Heidelberg
Wetzel, Uschi 565 ESV Pirmasens 2 Hauser, Lara 561 SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim
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Pl.  Pl. Ausw. Heim Ges. pers. A Ma
Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp  Schn Sp Schn heute  Bestl. E Pu
0 0 Klonner, Dana 1.SKC Monsheim 10 563,80 9 593,33 19 577,79 619 663 0 14,0
0 0 Weil, Franziska 1.SKC Monsheim 8 550,13 10 580,60 18 567,06 510 644 0 13,0
0 0 Lipka,Nina 1.SKC Monsheim 9 545,78 10 565,90 19 556,37 575 589 0 12,5
0 0 Haußman, Yvonne 1.SKC Monsheim 9 545,22 8 567,63 17 555,76 575 598 0 12,0
0 0 Jöhnk, Julia 1.SKC Monsheim 5 533,40 5 559,40 10 546,40 573 585 0 8,0
0 0 Müller, Danica 1.SKC Monsheim 5 532,20 5 549,20 10 540,70 0 589 0 3,0
0 0 Breyvogel, Julia 1.SKC Monsheim 4 549,50 6 534,50 10 540,50 0 588 0 4,0
0 0 Schmitt, Tanja 1.SKC Monsheim 1 524,00 3 544,33 4 539,25 524 568 0 2,0
0 0 Andresen, Nadine 1.SKC Monsheim 3 541,33 2 529,00 5 536,40 0 580 0 1,0
0 0 Bürkle, Ines 1.SKC Monsheim 2 513,00 0 0,00 2 513,00 0 575 0 0,0
0 0 Werchner, Alexandra DKC Alt Heidelberg 9 578,44 10 600,30 19 589,95 567 639 0 12,0
0 0 Ehret, Simone DKC Alt Heidelberg 9 558,33 7 572,29 16 564,44 547 593 1 12,0
0 0 Raab, Martina DKC Alt Heidelberg 7 553,43 7 558,57 14 556,00 566 583 2 10,0
0 0 Stein, Stephanie DKC Alt Heidelberg 9 550,67 7 555,14 16 552,63 582 600 3 11,0
0 0 Weber, Alina DKC Alt Heidelberg 2 559,00 4 548,25 6 551,83 0 573 1 4,0
0 0 Kareva, Ilina DKC Alt Heidelberg 10 530,20 7 560,71 17 542,76 551 619 0 9,0
0 0 Fehrenbach, Luisa DKC Alt Heidelberg 6 512,83 9 561,00 15 541,73 506 596 2 8,0
0 0 Butzbach, Ellen DKC Alt Heidelberg 3 510,00 6 546,67 9 534,44 0 593 4 2,0
0 0 Christmann, Eva DKC Alt Heidelberg 1 520,00 0 0,00 1 520,00 0 520 0 0,0
0 0 Fischer, Tatjana DKC Neulußheim 7 566,57 10 577,40 17 572,94 573 615 2 17,0
0 0 Cunow, Bianca DKC Neulußheim 9 558,89 10 555,50 19 557,11 588 590 1 10,0
0 0 Jahn, Cathleen DKC Neulußheim 7 540,00 8 547,38 15 543,93 641 641 2 6,0
0 0 Lacher, Carmen DKC Neulußheim 8 534,25 10 544,30 18 539,83 527 595 1 9,0
0 0 Willnauer, Patricia DKC Neulußheim 1 540,00 1 528,00 2 534,00 528 540 0 1,0
0 0 Schweikert, Kim DKC Neulußheim 8 522,75 8 523,63 16 523,19 0 574 1 6,0
0 0 Borlinghaus, Maria DKC Neulußheim 7 510,43 10 520,00 17 516,06 484 564 1 6,5
0 0 Borlinghaus, Sophie DKC Neulußheim 4 471,75 1 510,00 5 479,40 0 510 5 0,0
0 0 Colpo, Felicitas DKC Neulußheim 1 450,00 0 0,00 1 450,00 0 450 1 0,0
0 0 Hafen. Natalie DSKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 1 557,00 1 557,00 0 625 0 1,0
0 0 Götz, Doris DSKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 1 552,00 1 552,00 0 552 0 1,0
0 0 Hassert, Malina DSKC Eppelheim 8 564,75 9 534,22 17 548,59 579 608 1 10,5
0 0 Müller-Stapf, Nicole DSKC Eppelheim 10 549,40 9 546,56 19 548,05 537 609 1 12,0
0 0 Heckmann, Leonie DSKC Eppelheim 10 550,60 6 533,00 16 544,00 528 614 1 8,0
0 0 Loy, Lisa DSKC Eppelheim 10 551,80 9 533,00 19 542,89 554 602 1 9,0
0 0 Schlegel, Ricarda DSKC Eppelheim 8 519,75 9 515,00 17 517,24 525 544 1 7,0
0 0 Heimann, Christel DSKC Eppelheim 1 512,00 0 0,00 1 512,00 0 512 1 0,0
0 0 Hafen, Monika DSKC Eppelheim 8 513,00 4 502,25 12 509,42 0 572 2 3,0
0 0 Müller, Renate DSKC Eppelheim 3 511,33 4 488,50 7 498,29 0 538 4 2,0
0 0 Wetzel, Melanie ESV Pirmasens 2 0 0,00 2 568,00 2 568,00 0 576 1 2,0
0 0 Neu, Ann-Katrin ESV Pirmasens 2 2 565,00 1 573,00 3 567,67 0 575 1 2,5
0 0 Winicker, Nicole ESV Pirmasens 2 1 565,00 0 0,00 1 565,00 0 565 0 1,0
0 0 Scherer, Sara ESV Pirmasens 2 1 572,00 1 549,00 2 560,50 0 572 4 3,0
0 0 Coressel, Katharina ESV Pirmasens 2 3 558,33 5 549,00 8 552,50 535 589 0 5,0
0 0 Neu, Luisa-Marie ESV Pirmasens 2 1 540,00 3 554,00 4 550,50 556 579 0 3,0
0 0 Neu, Almut ESV Pirmasens 2 6 547,17 7 548,43 13 547,85 539 592 0 9,0
0 0 Schätzlein, Anne ESV Pirmasens 2 2 562,00 4 540,00 6 547,33 519 603 0 5,0
0 0 Wetzel, Uschi ESV Pirmasens 2 9 543,56 5 549,60 14 545,71 565 618 5 9,0
0 0 Wendel, Vanessa ESV Pirmasens 2 5 526,00 9 542,22 14 536,43 545 578 1 8,0
0 0 Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 2 7 533,14 2 525,00 9 531,33 0 577 5 3,0
0 0 Weber, Patricia ESV Pirmasens 2 3 517,67 1 525,00 4 519,50 0 574 1 1,0
0 0 Bimber, Petra ESV Pirmasens 2 5 515,40 4 521,25 9 518,00 0 563 0 5,0
0 0 Jahreiß, Lena ESV Pirmasens 2 6 499,67 4 510,75 10 504,10 0 533 1 1,0
0 0 Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 2 3 509,00 3 498,00 6 503,50 0 541 0 0,0
0 0 Woll, Eleonore ESV Pirmasens 2 1 489,00 0 0,00 1 489,00 0 563 0 0,0
0 0 Jahreiß, Mira ESV Pirmasens 2 2 445,50 2 479,50 4 462,50 0 490 0 0,0
0 0 Hasic, Silvia Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 10 560,50 7 551,14 17 556,65 0 596 0 12,0
0 0 Rohr, Katrin Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 8 544,13 10 550,60 18 547,72 0 615 0 8,0
0 0 Jakoby, Sarah Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 9 536,89 9 542,33 18 539,61 0 592 0 7,0
0 0 Gortner, Jutta Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 8 526,25 7 547,14 15 536,00 0 588 0 5,0
0 0 Schlachter, Manuela Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 6 483,33 7 510,00 13 497,69 0 542 0 1,0
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0 0 Eschenbaum, Carina Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 6 504,00 8 489,50 14 495,71 0 562 0 1,0
0 0 Armbrust, Sabrina Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 7 489,71 6 496,83 13 493,00 0 538 0 1,0
0 0 Spies, Astrid Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 2 500,00 1 454,00 3 484,67 0 524 0 0,0
0 0 Zobel, Claudia Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 4 475,00 3 484,67 7 479,14 0 531 0 0,0
0 0 Birkheimer, Rabea Goldene Neun Essenheim 8 559,63 10 588,70 18 575,78 621 621 0 11,0
0 0 Schaubruch, Tessina Goldene Neun Essenheim 5 545,20 7 581,00 12 566,08 0 614 0 11,0
0 0 Theis, Maike Goldene Neun Essenheim 0 0,00 1 564,00 1 564,00 0 564 1 1,0
0 0 Weislogel, Steffi Goldene Neun Essenheim 9 535,67 7 565,71 16 548,81 568 601 0 8,0
0 0 Schulz, Bettina Goldene Neun Essenheim 0 0,00 1 543,00 1 543,00 543 543 1 1,0
0 0 Streck, Jessica Goldene Neun Essenheim 9 545,67 9 539,00 18 542,33 528 584 0 7,0
0 0 Huber, Agathe Goldene Neun Essenheim 10 540,50 8 542,88 18 541,56 573 586 0 8,0
0 0 Schott, Kerstin Goldene Neun Essenheim 4 525,75 6 550,17 10 540,40 0 587 1 3,0
0 0 Mitschke, Melanie Goldene Neun Essenheim 8 515,75 6 528,00 14 521,00 0 585 2 6,0
0 0 Pretsch, Lisa Goldene Neun Essenheim 4 511,50 2 513,50 6 512,17 0 560 2 2,0
0 0 Richardt, Paula Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 448,00 1 491,00 2 469,50 491 491 0 0,0
0 0 Hering, Ronja KV Grünstadt 10 551,90 9 582,22 19 566,26 544 620 0 15,0
0 0 Buch, Lea KV Grünstadt 10 538,50 10 562,50 20 550,50 545 608 0 11,0
0 0 Blumer. Sonja KV Grünstadt 9 550,33 10 543,30 19 546,63 540 577 0 7,0
0 0 Geist, Kerstin KV Grünstadt 7 541,14 9 547,78 16 544,88 530 609 0 6,0
0 0 von Krog, Jessica KV Grünstadt 9 539,56 10 549,10 19 544,58 522 588 0 6,0
0 0 Buch, Andrea KV Grünstadt 6 506,17 10 524,40 16 517,56 496 574 1 4,0
0 0 Hafke, Jana KV Grünstadt 1 509,00 0 0,00 1 509,00 0 509 0 0,0
0 0 Linner, Kim KV Grünstadt 5 499,80 2 517,00 7 504,71 0 549 1 2,0
0 0 Kaltenborn, Renate KV Grünstadt 2 448,00 0 0,00 2 448,00 0 519 0 0,0
0 0 Sellner, Sandra KV Liedolsheim 2 0 0,00 1 593,00 1 593,00 0 651 0 1,0
0 0 Schneider, Yvonne KV Liedolsheim 2 0 0,00 2 581,00 2 581,00 0 632 0 2,0
0 0 Seitz, Mara KV Liedolsheim 2 1 512,00 2 600,00 3 570,67 0 615 0 2,0
0 0 Berger, Melanie KV Liedolsheim 2 9 567,56 7 569,29 16 568,31 568 631 2 13,0
0 0 Sellner, Sabine KV Liedolsheim 2 7 549,86 5 562,00 12 554,92 0 629 3 10,0
0 0 Berger, Nadine KV Liedolsheim 2 10 549,20 10 557,80 20 553,50 577 599 0 12,0
0 0 Bender, Kathrin KV Liedolsheim 2 10 568,50 6 524,83 16 552,13 0 592 2 10,0
0 0 Kistner, Corina KV Liedolsheim 2 7 537,57 8 554,50 15 546,60 0 576 3 8,0
0 0 Zieger, Chiara KV Liedolsheim 2 5 544,20 2 547,00 7 545,00 0 580 5 4,0
0 0 Bauer, Mia KV Liedolsheim 2 7 534,14 7 552,57 14 543,36 534 599 2 9,5
0 0 Rauch, Vanessa KV Liedolsheim 2 2 547,50 3 537,00 5 541,20 547 627 1 2,0
0 0 Lamade, Martina SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 10 577,70 10 560,70 20 569,20 571 640 0 19,0
0 0 Becker, Rebecca SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 10 552,30 10 549,00 20 550,65 551 589 0 12,0
0 0 Kraus-Kordesch, Sarah SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 10 555,90 10 541,40 20 548,65 560 592 0 12,0
0 0 Waldherr, Justine SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 9 544,22 10 552,60 19 548,63 522 590 1 12,0
0 0 Hauser, Lara SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 9 532,44 9 539,67 18 536,06 561 584 0 11,0
0 0 Lehr, Martina SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 8 529,13 7 529,86 15 529,47 0 556 2 6,0
0 0 Klein, Sabine SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 2 516,50 3 525,33 5 521,80 528 562 2 2,0
0 0 Schmitt, Yvonne TuS Gerolsheim 6 551,50 4 558,50 10 554,30 579 610 1 4,0
0 0 Neber, Vanessa TuS Gerolsheim 9 548,89 9 552,22 18 550,56 562 608 0 15,0
0 0 Dietz, Kerstin TuS Gerolsheim 10 538,50 10 558,40 20 548,45 558 599 0 9,5
0 0 Reichenbach, Anita TuS Gerolsheim 10 539,50 10 548,50 20 544,00 494 587 0 15,0
0 0 Nickel, Laura TuS Gerolsheim 9 528,44 10 531,60 19 530,11 526 581 1 8,0
0 0 Wittur, Bianka TuS Gerolsheim 1 523,00 3 520,67 4 521,25 0 554 0 1,0
0 0 Wagner, Tina TuS Gerolsheim 10 516,00 8 520,88 18 518,17 534 598 1 1,0
0 0 Tchaptchet, Mirielle TuS Gerolsheim 1 440,00 2 445,00 3 443,33 0 465 2 0,0
0 0 Schmitt, Elvira TuS Gerolsheim 1 408,00 0 0,00 1 408,00 0 408 3 0,0
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1 1 Werchner, Alexandra DKC Alt Heidelberg 9 578,44 10 600,30 19 589,95 567 639 0 12,0
2 2 Klonner, Dana 1.SKC Monsheim 10 563,80 9 593,33 19 577,79 619 663 0 14,0
3 3 Birkheimer, Rabea Goldene Neun Essenheim 8 559,63 10 588,70 18 575,78 621 621 0 11,0
4 4 Fischer, Tatjana DKC Neulußheim 7 566,57 10 577,40 17 572,94 573 615 2 17,0
6 5 Lamade, Martina SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 10 577,70 10 560,70 20 569,20 571 640 0 19,0
7 6 Berger, Melanie KV Liedolsheim 2 9 567,56 7 569,29 16 568,31 568 631 2 13,0
5 7 Weil, Franziska 1.SKC Monsheim 8 550,13 10 580,60 18 567,06 510 644 0 13,0
8 8 Hering, Ronja KV Grünstadt 10 551,90 9 582,22 19 566,26 544 620 0 15,0
9 9 Schaubruch, Tessina Goldene Neun Essenheim 5 545,20 7 581,00 12 566,08 0 614 0 11,0
10 10 Ehret, Simone DKC Alt Heidelberg 9 558,33 7 572,29 16 564,44 547 593 1 12,0
12 11 Cunow, Bianca DKC Neulußheim 9 558,89 10 555,50 19 557,11 588 590 1 10,0
11 12 Hasic, Silvia Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 10 560,50 7 551,14 17 556,65 0 596 0 12,0
13 13 Lipka,Nina 1.SKC Monsheim 9 545,78 10 565,90 19 556,37 575 589 0 12,5
14 14 Raab, Martina DKC Alt Heidelberg 7 553,43 7 558,57 14 556,00 566 583 2 10,0
17 15 Haußman, Yvonne 1.SKC Monsheim 9 545,22 8 567,63 17 555,76 575 598 0 12,0
16 16 Sellner, Sabine KV Liedolsheim 2 7 549,86 5 562,00 12 554,92 0 629 3 10,0
22 17 Schmitt, Yvonne TuS Gerolsheim 6 551,50 4 558,50 10 554,30 579 610 1 4,0
19 18 Berger, Nadine KV Liedolsheim 2 10 549,20 10 557,80 20 553,50 577 599 0 12,0
24 19 Stein, Stephanie DKC Alt Heidelberg 9 550,67 7 555,14 16 552,63 582 600 3 11,0
15 20 Coressel, Katharina ESV Pirmasens 2 3 558,33 5 549,00 8 552,50 535 589 0 5,0
20 21 Bender, Kathrin KV Liedolsheim 2 10 568,50 6 524,83 16 552,13 0 592 2 10,0
21 22 Weber, Alina DKC Alt Heidelberg 2 559,00 4 548,25 6 551,83 0 573 1 4,0
25 23 Becker, Rebecca SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 10 552,30 10 549,00 20 550,65 551 589 0 12,0
27 24 Neber, Vanessa TuS Gerolsheim 9 548,89 9 552,22 18 550,56 562 608 0 15,0
89 25 Neu, Luisa-Marie ESV Pirmasens 2 1 540,00 3 554,00 4 550,50 556 579 0 3,0
23 26 Buch, Lea KV Grünstadt 10 538,50 10 562,50 20 550,50 545 608 0 11,0
33 27 Weislogel, Steffi Goldene Neun Essenheim 9 535,67 7 565,71 16 548,81 568 601 0 8,0
30 28 Kraus-Kordesch, Sarah SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 10 555,90 10 541,40 20 548,65 560 592 0 12,0
26 29 Waldherr, Justine SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 9 544,22 10 552,60 19 548,63 522 590 1 12,0
35 30 Hassert, Malina DSKC Eppelheim 8 564,75 9 534,22 17 548,59 579 608 1 10,5
31 31 Dietz, Kerstin TuS Gerolsheim 10 538,50 10 558,40 20 548,45 558 599 0 9,5
28 32 Müller-Stapf, Nicole DSKC Eppelheim 10 549,40 9 546,56 19 548,05 537 609 1 12,0
29 33 Neu, Almut ESV Pirmasens 2 6 547,17 7 548,43 13 547,85 539 592 0 9,0
32 34 Rohr, Katrin Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 8 544,13 10 550,60 18 547,72 0 615 0 8,0
18 35 Schätzlein, Anne ESV Pirmasens 2 2 562,00 4 540,00 6 547,33 519 603 0 5,0
34 36 Blumer. Sonja KV Grünstadt 9 550,33 10 543,30 19 546,63 540 577 0 7,0
37 37 Kistner, Corina KV Liedolsheim 2 7 537,57 8 554,50 15 546,60 0 576 3 8,0
45 38 Jöhnk, Julia 1.SKC Monsheim 5 533,40 5 559,40 10 546,40 573 585 0 8,0
43 39 Wetzel, Uschi ESV Pirmasens 2 9 543,56 5 549,60 14 545,71 565 618 5 9,0
41 40 Zieger, Chiara KV Liedolsheim 2 5 544,20 2 547,00 7 545,00 0 580 5 4,0
38 41 Geist, Kerstin KV Grünstadt 7 541,14 9 547,78 16 544,88 530 609 0 6,0
39 42 von Krog, Jessica KV Grünstadt 9 539,56 10 549,10 19 544,58 522 588 0 6,0
40 43 Heckmann, Leonie DSKC Eppelheim 10 550,60 6 533,00 16 544,00 528 614 1 8,0
36 44 Reichenbach, Anita TuS Gerolsheim 10 539,50 10 548,50 20 544,00 494 587 0 15,0
56 45 Jahn, Cathleen DKC Neulußheim 7 540,00 8 547,38 15 543,93 641 641 2 6,0
44 46 Bauer, Mia KV Liedolsheim 2 7 534,14 7 552,57 14 543,36 534 599 2 9,5
47 47 Loy, Lisa DSKC Eppelheim 10 551,80 9 533,00 19 542,89 554 602 1 9,0
48 48 Kareva, Ilina DKC Alt Heidelberg 10 530,20 7 560,71 17 542,76 551 619 0 9,0
46 49 Streck, Jessica Goldene Neun Essenheim 9 545,67 9 539,00 18 542,33 528 584 0 7,0
42 50 Fehrenbach, Luisa DKC Alt Heidelberg 6 512,83 9 561,00 15 541,73 506 596 2 8,0
54 51 Huber, Agathe Goldene Neun Essenheim 10 540,50 8 542,88 18 541,56 573 586 0 8,0
53 52 Rauch, Vanessa KV Liedolsheim 2 2 547,50 3 537,00 5 541,20 547 627 1 2,0
49 53 Müller, Danica 1.SKC Monsheim 5 532,20 5 549,20 10 540,70 0 589 0 3,0
51 54 Breyvogel, Julia 1.SKC Monsheim 4 549,50 6 534,50 10 540,50 0 588 0 4,0
52 55 Schott, Kerstin Goldene Neun Essenheim 4 525,75 6 550,17 10 540,40 0 587 1 3,0
50 56 Lacher, Carmen DKC Neulußheim 8 534,25 10 544,30 18 539,83 527 595 1 9,0
55 57 Jakoby, Sarah Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 9 536,89 9 542,33 18 539,61 0 592 0 7,0
90 58 Schmitt, Tanja 1.SKC Monsheim 1 524,00 3 544,33 4 539,25 524 568 0 2,0
59 59 Wendel, Vanessa ESV Pirmasens 2 5 526,00 9 542,22 14 536,43 545 578 1 8,0
57 60 Andresen, Nadine 1.SKC Monsheim 3 541,33 2 529,00 5 536,40 0 580 0 1,0
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60 61 Hauser, Lara SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 9 532,44 9 539,67 18 536,06 561 584 0 11,0
58 62 Gortner, Jutta Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 8 526,25 7 547,14 15 536,00 0 588 0 5,0
61 63 Butzbach, Ellen DKC Alt Heidelberg 3 510,00 6 546,67 9 534,44 0 593 4 2,0
62 64 Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 2 7 533,14 2 525,00 9 531,33 0 577 5 3,0
63 65 Nickel, Laura TuS Gerolsheim 9 528,44 10 531,60 19 530,11 526 581 1 8,0
64 66 Lehr, Martina SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 8 529,13 7 529,86 15 529,47 0 556 2 6,0
65 67 Schweikert, Kim DKC Neulußheim 8 522,75 8 523,63 16 523,19 0 574 1 6,0
68 68 Klein, Sabine SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim 2 516,50 3 525,33 5 521,80 528 562 2 2,0
66 69 Wittur, Bianka TuS Gerolsheim 1 523,00 3 520,67 4 521,25 0 554 0 1,0
67 70 Mitschke, Melanie Goldene Neun Essenheim 8 515,75 6 528,00 14 521,00 0 585 2 6,0
69 71 Weber, Patricia ESV Pirmasens 2 3 517,67 1 525,00 4 519,50 0 574 1 1,0
73 72 Wagner, Tina TuS Gerolsheim 10 516,00 8 520,88 18 518,17 534 598 1 1,0
72 73 Bimber, Petra ESV Pirmasens 2 5 515,40 4 521,25 9 518,00 0 563 0 5,0
70 74 Buch, Andrea KV Grünstadt 6 506,17 10 524,40 16 517,56 496 574 1 4,0
74 75 Schlegel, Ricarda DSKC Eppelheim 8 519,75 9 515,00 17 517,24 525 544 1 7,0
71 76 Borlinghaus, Maria DKC Neulußheim 7 510,43 10 520,00 17 516,06 484 564 1 6,5
75 77 Pretsch, Lisa Goldene Neun Essenheim 4 511,50 2 513,50 6 512,17 0 560 2 2,0
76 78 Hafen, Monika DSKC Eppelheim 8 513,00 4 502,25 12 509,42 0 572 2 3,0
77 79 Linner, Kim KV Grünstadt 5 499,80 2 517,00 7 504,71 0 549 1 2,0
78 80 Jahreiß, Lena ESV Pirmasens 2 6 499,67 4 510,75 10 504,10 0 533 1 1,0
79 81 Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 2 3 509,00 3 498,00 6 503,50 0 541 0 0,0
80 82 Müller, Renate DSKC Eppelheim 3 511,33 4 488,50 7 498,29 0 538 4 2,0
81 83 Schlachter, Manuela Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 6 483,33 7 510,00 13 497,69 0 542 0 1,0
82 84 Eschenbaum, Carina Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 6 504,00 8 489,50 14 495,71 0 562 0 1,0
83 85 Armbrust, Sabrina Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 7 489,71 6 496,83 13 493,00 0 538 0 1,0
84 86 Borlinghaus, Sophie DKC Neulußheim 4 471,75 1 510,00 5 479,40 0 510 5 0,0
85 87 Zobel, Claudia Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 4 475,00 3 484,67 7 479,14 0 531 0 0,0
86 88 Jahreiß, Mira ESV Pirmasens 2 2 445,50 2 479,50 4 462,50 0 490 0 0,0
87 89 Seitz, Mara KV Liedolsheim 2 1 512,00 2 600,00 3 570,67 0 615 0 2,0
88 90 Neu, Ann-Katrin ESV Pirmasens 2 2 565,00 1 573,00 3 567,67 0 575 1 2,5
91 91 Spies, Astrid Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken 2 500,00 1 454,00 3 484,67 0 524 0 0,0
92 92 Tchaptchet, Mirielle TuS Gerolsheim 1 440,00 2 445,00 3 443,33 0 465 2 0,0
93 93 Schneider, Yvonne KV Liedolsheim 2 0 0,00 2 581,00 2 581,00 0 632 0 2,0
94 94 Wetzel, Melanie ESV Pirmasens 2 0 0,00 2 568,00 2 568,00 0 576 1 2,0
95 95 Scherer, Sara ESV Pirmasens 2 1 572,00 1 549,00 2 560,50 0 572 4 3,0
103 96 Willnauer, Patricia DKC Neulußheim 1 540,00 1 528,00 2 534,00 528 540 0 1,0
96 97 Bürkle, Ines 1.SKC Monsheim 2 513,00 0 0,00 2 513,00 0 575 0 0,0
109 98 Richardt, Paula Goldene Neun Essenheim 1 448,00 1 491,00 2 469,50 491 491 0 0,0
97 99 Kaltenborn, Renate KV Grünstadt 2 448,00 0 0,00 2 448,00 0 519 0 0,0
98 100 Sellner, Sandra KV Liedolsheim 2 0 0,00 1 593,00 1 593,00 0 651 0 1,0
99 101 Winicker, Nicole ESV Pirmasens 2 1 565,00 0 0,00 1 565,00 0 565 0 1,0
100 102 Theis, Maike Goldene Neun Essenheim 0 0,00 1 564,00 1 564,00 0 564 1 1,0
101 103 Hafen. Natalie DSKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 1 557,00 1 557,00 0 625 0 1,0
102 104 Götz, Doris DSKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 1 552,00 1 552,00 0 552 0 1,0
0 105 Schulz, Bettina Goldene Neun Essenheim 0 0,00 1 543,00 1 543,00 543 543 1 1,0

104 106 Christmann, Eva DKC Alt Heidelberg 1 520,00 0 0,00 1 520,00 0 520 0 0,0
105 107 Heimann, Christel DSKC Eppelheim 1 512,00 0 0,00 1 512,00 0 512 1 0,0
106 108 Hafke, Jana KV Grünstadt 1 509,00 0 0,00 1 509,00 0 509 0 0,0
107 109 Woll, Eleonore ESV Pirmasens 2 1 489,00 0 0,00 1 489,00 0 563 0 0,0
108 110 Colpo, Felicitas DKC Neulußheim 1 450,00 0 0,00 1 450,00 0 450 1 0,0
110 111 Schmitt, Elvira TuS Gerolsheim 1 408,00 0 0,00 1 408,00 0 408 3 0,0

G.Geibel, 16.04.2024



Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht

Regionalliga Frauen 22 Spieltag

Klub Klub
DKC Neulußheim 2 6 SG DKC/KSC 81 Hockenheim
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name
Fischer, Tatjana 573 3 1 1 522 Waldherr, Justine
Lacher, Carmen 527 1,5 1 2,5 551 Becker, Rebecca
Willnauer, Patricia 528 1 1 3 528 Klein, Sabine
Borlinghaus, Maria 484 0,5 1 3,5 561 Hauser, Lara
Jahn, Cathleen 641 1 1 3 571 Lamade, Martina
Cunow, Bianca 588 3,5 1 0,5 560 Kraus-Kordesch, Sarah

Gesamt: 3241 10,5 2 13,5 3293 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
Goldene Neun Essenheim 5 3 DKC Alt Heidelberg
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Richardt, Paula 491 1 1 3 551 Kareva, Ilina
Huber, Agathe 573 3,5 1 0,5 547 Ehret, Simone
Schulz, Bettina 543 3 1 1 506 Fehrenbach, Luisa
Streck, Jessica 528 1 1 3 566 Raab, Martina
Weislogel, Steffi 568 1 1 3 567 Werchner, Alexandra
Birkheimer, Rabea 621 3 1 1 582 Stein, Stephanie

Gesamt: 3324 12,5 2 11,5 3319 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
ESV Pirmasens 2 5 3 DSKC Eppelheim
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Coressel, Katharina 535 4 1 0 444 Müller, R./Heimann, C.
Wendel, Vanessa 545 2 1 2 554 Loy, Lisa
Wetzel, Uschi 565 3 1 1 528 Heckmann, Leonie
Neu, Luisa-Marie 556 2,5 1 1,5 537 Müller-Stapf, Nicole
Schätzlein, Anne 519 2 1 2 525 Schlegel, Ricarda
Neu, Almut 539 1 1 3 579 Hassert, Malina

Gesamt: 3259 14,5 2 9,5 3167 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
KV Liedolsheim 2 5 3 KV Grünstadt
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Bauer, Mia 534 2 1 2 544 Hering, Ronja
Berger, Melanie 568 3 1 1 496 Buch, Andrea
Rauch, Vanessa 547 2 1 2 540 Blumer. Sonja
Berger, Nadine 577 3 1 1 530 Geist, Kerstin
Sellner, S./Zieger, C. 531 2 1 2 545 Buch, Lea
Kistner, C./Bender, K. 530 1,5 1 2,5 522 von Krog, Jessica

Gesamt: 3287 13,5 2 10,5 3177 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
TuS Gerolsheim 2 6 1.SKC Monsheim
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Reichenbach, Anita 494 0 1 4 575 Lipka,Nina
Neber, Vanessa 562 3 1 1 524 Schmitt, Tanja
Dietz, Kerstin 558 2 1 2 573 Jöhnk, Julia
Nickel, Laura 526 2 1 2 510 Weil, Franziska
Schmitt, Yvonne 579 0 1 4 619 Klonner, Dana
Wagner, Tina 534 0 1 4 575 Haußman, Yvonne

Gesamt: 3253 7,0 2 17,0 3376 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
Spielfrei 0 0 Fortuna/Vollkugel Zweibrücken
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name

0,5 0,5 Hasic, Silvia
0,5 0,5 Spies, Astrid
0,5 0,5 Eschenbaum, Carina
0,5 0,5 Rohr, Katrin
0,5 0,5 Schlachter, Manuela
0,5 0,5 Gortner, Jutta

Gesamt: 0 0,0 1 1 0,0 0 Gesamt:
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